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Korea University International Summer Campus (KU ISC) 2023
Embark on a unique summer
June 27, 2023 ∼ July 20, 2023

	ISC000 – Course Title

	

	Ⅰ. Instructor

	Professor
	:
	

	E-mail
	:
	

	Home Institution
	:
	

	Class Time
	:
	

	Office
	:
	

	Office Hours
	:
	

	
	
	

	Ⅱ. Textbook

	Required Textbook
	:
	

	Recommended Additional Readings
	:
	

	
	
	

	Ⅲ. Course Description and Objectives

	

	
	
	


	Ⅳ. Grading

	Midterm Exam
	
	 

	Final Exam
	:
	 

	Assignments
	:
	 

	Participation
	:
	 

	
	
	

	Ⅴ. Class Outline

	Date
	Topic
	Chapter
	Remarks

	June 27 (Tue)
	Orientation Day (no classes)
	
	

	June 28 (Wed)
	
	
	

	June 29 (Thu)
	
	
	

	June 30 (Fri)
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk502472186]July 3 (Mon)
	
	
	

	July 4 (Tue)
	
	
	

	July 5 (Wed)
	
	
	

	July 6 (Thu)
	
	
	

	July 10 (Mon)
	
	
	

	July 11 (Tue)
	
	
	

	July 12 (Wed)
	
	
	

	July 13 (Thu)
	
	
	

	July 17 (Mon)
	
	
	

	July 18 (Tue)
	
	
	

	July 19 (Wed)
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]July 20 (Thu)
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